CIP Code
03.0104
03.0201
05.0124
05.0125
05.0201
05.0207
09.0100
09.0100
09.0100
09.0199
11.0102
11.0701
11.0701
11.0701
11.1099
13.0401
13.1101
13.1101
13.1199
13.1202
13.1205
13.1205
13.1318
14.0101
14.0501
14.0501
16.0103
16.0103
16.0103
16.0103
16.0103
16.0103
16.0103
16.0301
16.0302
16.0402
16.0501
16.0905
16.1200
16.1200
16.1202
16.1203
22.0101
22.0201
22.0201
22.0201
22.0201
22.0201
22.0201
22.0201
22.0202
23.0101
23.0101
24.0101
24.0102
24.0102
24.0102
26.0101

Wake Forest University 2025-2026 Academic Year Degrees and Certificates Offered
Academic Program

CIP Description
Environmental Science.
Environmental/Natural Resources Management and Policy, General.
French Studies.
German Studies.
African-American/Black Studies.
Women's Studies.
Communication, General.
Communication, General.
Communication, General.
Communication and Media Studies, Other.
Artificial Intelligence.
Computer Science.
Computer Science.
Computer Science.

Computer/Information Technology Services Administration and Management, Other

Educational Leadership and Administration, General.
Counselor Education/School Counseling and Guidance Services.
Counselor Education/School Counseling and Guidance Services.
Student Counseling and Personnel Services, Other.
Elementary Education and Teaching.

Secondary Education and Teaching.

Secondary Education and Teaching.

Social Studies Teacher Education.

Engineering, General.

Bioengineering and Biomedical Engineering
Bioengineering and Biomedical Engineering
Language Interpretation and Translation.

Language Interpretation and Translation.

Language Interpretation and Translation.

Language Interpretation and Translation.

Language Interpretation and Translation.

Language Interpretation and Translation.

Language Interpretation and Translation.

Chinese Language and Literature.

Japanese Language and Literature.

Russian Language and Literature.

German Language and Literature.

Spanish Language and Literature.

Classics and Classical Languages, Literatures, and Linguistics, General.
Classics and Classical Languages, Literatures, and Linguistics, General.

Ancient/Classical Greek Language and Literature.
Latin Language and Literature.

Law.

Advanced Legal Research/Studies, General.
Advanced Legal Research/Studies, General.
Advanced Legal Research/Studies, General.
Advanced Legal Research/Studies, General.
Advanced Legal Research/Studies, General.
Advanced Legal Research/Studies, General.
Advanced Legal Research/Studies, General.
Programs for Foreign Lawyers.

English Language and Literature, General.
English Language and Literature, General.
Liberal Arts and Sciences/Liberal Studies.
General Studies.

General Studies.

General Studies.

Biology/Biological Sciences, General.

Environmental Science

Environment and Sustainability Studies
French Studies

German Studies

African American Studies

Women's, Gender, and Sexuality Studies
Communications: Online
Communication - BA

Communication - MA

Critical and Creative Media

Artificial Intelligence Strategy & Innovation: Online

Computer Science

Computer Science

Computer Science

Information Technology Management: Online
Educational Leadership: Online
Counseling

Counseling: Online

Human Services: Online

Elementary Education

Educational Studies - MAED

Teaching - MAED

Curriculum, Instruction, and Assessment
Engineering

Biomedical Engineering

Biomedical Engineering

Intercultural Services in Healthcare
Interpreting Studies

Teaching of Interpreting

Translation Studies

Interpreting and Translation Studies - Chinese
Interpreting and Translation Studies - Spanish
Teaching of Interpreting

Chinese Language and Culture
Japanese Language and Culture
Russian

German

Spanish

Classical Studies

Classical Languages

Greek

Latin

Law

Business Law and Compliance: Online
Health Law and Policy: Online

Human Resources: Online

Master of Studies in Law: Online
Scientiae Juridicae Doctor

Workplace Legal Fundamentals: Online
Financial Services: Online

Master of Laws

English

English

Liberal Arts Studies

Interdisciplinary Studies
Interdisciplinary Studies

Undeclared

Biology

Award Level

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Arts

Master of Communications
Bachelor of Arts

Master of Arts

Bachelor of Arts

Master of Atrtificial Intelligence Strategy & Innovation

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Science
Master of Science

Master of Information Technology Management
Master of Educational Leadership
Master of Arts

Master of Arts

Master of Arts in Human Services
Bachelor of Arts

Master of Arts in Education
Master of Arts in Education
Certificate

Bachelor of Science
Master of Science

Doctor of Philosophy
Certificate

Certificate

Certificate

Certificate

Master of Arts

Master of Arts

Master of Arts

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Arts

Juris Doctor

Certificate

Certificate

Certificate

Master of Studies in Law
Scientiae Juridicae Doctor
Certificate

Certificate

Master of Laws

Bachelor of Arts

Master of Arts

Master of Arts

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Arts



CIP Code
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0102
26.1501
26.0203
26.0204
26.0210
26.0210
26.0508
26.0802
26.0901
26.0911
26.1201
26.1201
26.1401
26.1401
26.1501
26.1501
26.1501
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0501
27.0501
27.0501
27.0601
30.1301
30.3301
30.3301
30.7001
30.7104
31.0505
31.0505
38.0101
38.0201
38.0201
38.0201
39.0602
39.0699
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
40.0899
42.0101
42.2799
42.2799
43.0404

CIP Description
Biology/Biological Sciences, General.
Biology/Biological Sciences, General.
Biology/Biological Sciences, General.
Biomedical Sciences, General
Neuroscience
Biophysics.
Molecular Biology
Biochemistry and Molecular Biology.
Biochemistry and Molecular Biology
Microbiology and Immunology
Molecular Genetics
Physiology, General
Oncology and Cancer Biology
Biotechnology
Biotechnology
Molecular Medicine
Molecular Medicine
Neuroscience.
Neuroscience
Neuroscience
Mathematics, General.
Mathematics, General.
Mathematics, General.
Mathematics, General.
Statistics, General.
Statistics, General.
Statistics, General.
Applied Statistics, General.
Medieval and Renaissance Studies.
Sustainability Studies.
Sustainability Studies.
Data Science, General.
Financial Analytics.
Exercise Science and Kinesiology.
Exercise Science and Kinesiology.
Philosophy.
Religion/Religious Studies.
Religion/Religious Studies.
Religion/Religious Studies.
Divinity/Ministry.
Theological and Ministerial Studies, Other.
Chemistry, General.
Chemistry, General.
Chemistry, General.
Chemistry, General.
Chemistry, General.
Chemistry, General.
Chemistry, General.
Physics, General.
Physics, General.
Physics, General.
Physics, General.
Physics, General.
Physics, General.
Physics, Other.
Psychology, General.
Research and Experimental Psychology, Other.
Research and Experimental Psychology, Other.
Cybersecurity Defense Strategy/Policy.

Academic Program
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biomedical Research
Health Disparities in Neuroscience Related Disorders
Biophysics
Molecular and Cellular Biology
Biochemistry and Molecular Biology
Biochemistry and Molecular Biology
Microbiology and Immunology
Molecular Genetics and Genomics
Integrative Physiology and Pharmacology
Cancer Biology
Translational Biotechnology
Translational Biotechnology
Molecular Medicine and Translational Science
Molecular Medicine and Translational Science
Neuroscience Minor
Neuroscience
Neuroscience
Mathematics
Applied Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Statistics
Statistics
Statistics
Applied Statistics
Medieval and Early Modern Studies
Sustainability
Sustainability
Data Science
Financial Technology and Analytics: Online
Health and Exercise Science
Health and Exercise Science
Philosophy
Religious Studies
Religious Studies
Religion
Master of Divinity
Doctor of Ministry: Online
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry with Concentration in Biochemistry
Chemistry with Concentration in Materials Chemistry

Chemistry with Concentration in Medicinal Chemistry and Drug Discovery

Physics

Physics

Physics

Physics

Quantum Information Sciences
Quantum Information Sciences
Structural and Computational Biophysics
Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Cybersecurity Leadership: Online

Award Level

Bachelor of Science
Master of Science
Doctor of Philosophy
Master of Science
Master of Science
Bachelor of Science
Doctor of Philosophy
Bachelor of Science
Doctor of Philosophy
Doctor of Philosophy
Doctor of Philosophy
Doctor of Philosophy
Doctor of Philosophy
Master of Science
Certificate

Master of Science
Doctor of Philosophy

Master of Science
Doctor of Philosophy
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Master of Science
Bachelor of Science
Master of Science
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Science
Certificate
Certificate

Master of Arts
Certificate

Master of Financial Technology and Analytics
Bachelor of Science
Master of Science
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Master of Arts
Master of Arts
Master of Divinity
Doctor of Ministry
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Science
Master of Science
Doctor of Philosophy
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Science
Master of Science
Doctor of Philosophy
Certificate

Master of Science
Certificate

Bachelor of Arts
Master of Arts
Master of Science
Master of Cybersecurity Leadership



CIP Code
44.0401
44.0501
45.0201
45.0601
45.0603
45.1001
45.1101
50.0501
50.0607
50.0607
50.0607
50.0702
50.0703
50.0901
51.0701
51.0701
51.0912
51.0912
51.1102
51.1201
51.1402
51.1402
51.1501
51.1509
51.2205
51.2205
51.2205
51.2509
51.2706
51.3201
51.3201
51.3201
51.3201
51.3804
51.3818
52.0101
52.0201
52.0201
52.0201
52.0201
52.0210
52.0211
52.0211
52.0215
52.0301
52.0801
52.1301
52.1301
52.1301
52.1399
52.1399
52.1404
52.1404
54.0101

CIP Description
Public Administration.
Public Policy Analysis, General.
Anthropology, General.
Economics, General.
Econometrics and Quantitative Economics.
Political Science and Government, General.
Sociology, General.
Drama and Dramatics/Theatre Arts, General.
Documentary Production.
Documentary Production.
Documentary Production.
Fine/Studio Arts, General.
Art History, Criticism and Conservation.
Music, General.
Health/Health Care Administration/Management.
Health/Health Care Adminstration/Management
Physician Assistant
Physician Associate/Assistant
Pre-Medicine/Pre-Medical Studies
Medicine
Clinical and Translational Science
Clinical and Translational Science
Substance Abuse/Addiction Counseling
Genetic Counseling/Counselor
Health/Medical Physics
Health/Medical Physics
Health/Medical Physics
Comparative and Laboratory Animal Medicine
Medical Informatics.
Bioethics/Medical Ethics.
Bioethics/Medical Ethics.
Bioethics/Medical Ethics.
Bioethics/Medical Ethics.
Nurse Anesthetist
Nursing Practice
Business/Commerce, General.
Business Administration and Management, General.
Business Administration and Management, General.
Business Administration and Management, General.
Business Administration and Management, General.
Research and Development Management
Project Management.
Project Management.
Risk Management.
Accounting.
Finance, General.
Management Science.
Management Science.
Management Science.
Management Sciences and Quantitative Methods, Other.
Management Sciences and Quantitative Methods, Other.
Digital Marketing.
Digital Marketing.
History, General.

Academic Program
Public Administration: Online
Public Policy and Data Analytics: Online
Anthropology
Economics
Economics
Politics and International Affairs
Sociology
Theatre
Documentary Film
Documentary Film
Content Creation & Strategic Storytelling
Studio Art
Art History
Music
Health Administration: Online
Healthcare Leadership
Physician Assistant
Doctor of Medical Science
Biomeical Science
Doctor of Medicine
Translational and Health System Science
Translational and Health System Science
Addiction Research and Clinical Health
Genetic Counseling
Medical Physics
Medical Physics
Medical Physics
Comparative Medicine
Health Informatics: Online
Bioethics
Clinical Bioethics
Biomedical Research Ethics
Bioethics
Nurse Anesthesia
Doctor of Nursing Practice
Business and Enterprise Management
Management: Charlotte Evening
Management: Charlotte Hybrid
Management: Online
Management: Winston-Salem Evening
Clinical Research Management
Project Management: Online
Project Management: Online
Enterprise Risk Management: Online
Accountancy
Finance
Business Analytics
Business Analytics: Online
Decision Analytics
Accounting Analytics
General Management
Digital Marketing: Online
Digital Marketing & Analytics: Online
History

Award Level
Master of Public Administration
Master of Public Policy and Data Analytics
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Master of Arts
Master of Fine Arts
Master of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Master of Health Administration
Master Healthcare Leadership
Master of Medical Science
Doctor of Medical Science
Master of Science
Doctor of Medicine
Master of Science
Certificate
Master of Science
Master of Science
Master of Science
Doctor of Philosophy
Certificate
Master of Science
Master of Health Informatics
Certificate
Certificate
Certificate
Master of Arts
Doctor of Nursing Practice
Doctor of Nursing Practice
Bachelor of Science
Master of Business Administration
Master of Business Administration
Master of Business Administration
Master of Business Administration
Master of Science
Master of Project Management
Certificate
Master of Enterprise Risk Management
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Master of Science in Business Analytics
Master of Science in Business Analytics
Bachelor of Science
Master of Science in Accountancy
Master of Science in Management
Master of Digital Marketing
Certificate
Bachelor of Arts



