Wake Forest University 2025-2026 Academic Year Degrees and Certificates Offered

		2025-2026 Academic Year Degrees and Certificates Offered	
CIP Code	CIP Description	Academic Program	Award Level
03.0104	Environmental Science.	Environmental Science	Bachelor of Arts
03.0201	Environmental/Natural Resources Management and Policy, General.	Environment and Sustainability Studies	Bachelor of Arts
05.0124	French Studies.	French Studies	Bachelor of Arts
05.0125	German Studies.	German Studies	Bachelor of Arts
05.0201	African-American/Black Studies.	African American Studies	Bachelor of Arts
05.0207	Women's Studies.	Women's, Gender, and Sexuality Studies	Bachelor of Arts
09.0100	Communication, General.	Communications: Online	Master of Communications
09.0100	Communication, General.	Communication - BA	Bachelor of Arts
09.0100	Communication, General.	Communication - MA	Master of Arts
09.0199	Communication and Media Studies, Other.	Critical and Creative Media	Bachelor of Arts
11.0102	Artificial Intelligence.	Artificial Intelligence Strategy & Innovation: Online	Master of Artificial Intelligence Strategy & Innovation
11.0701	Computer Science.	Computer Science	Bachelor of Arts
11.0701	Computer Science.	Computer Science	Bachelor of Science
11.0701	Computer Science.	Computer Science	Master of Science
11.1099	Computer/Information Technology Services Administration and Management, Other	Information Technology Management: Online	Master of Information Technology Management
13.0401	Educational Leadership and Administration, General.	Educational Leadership: Online	Master of Educational Leadership
13.1101	Counselor Education/School Counseling and Guidance Services.	Counseling	Master of Arts
13.1101	Counselor Education/School Counseling and Guidance Services.	Counseling: Online	Master of Arts
13.1199	Student Counseling and Personnel Services, Other.	Human Services: Online	Master of Arts in Human Services
13.1202	Elementary Education and Teaching.	Elementary Education	Bachelor of Arts
13.1205	Secondary Education and Teaching.	Educational Studies - MAED	Master of Arts in Education
13.1205	Secondary Education and Teaching.	Teaching - MAED	Master of Arts in Education
13.1318	Social Studies Teacher Education.	Curriculum, Instruction, and Assessment	Certificate
14.0101	Engineering, General.	Engineering	Bachelor of Science
14.0501	Bioengineering and Biomedical Engineering	Biomedical Engineering	Master of Science
14.0501	Bioengineering and Biomedical Engineering	Biomedical Engineering	Doctor of Philosophy
16.0103	Language Interpretation and Translation.	Intercultural Services in Healthcare	Certificate
16.0103	Language Interpretation and Translation.	Interpreting Studies	Certificate
16.0103	Language Interpretation and Translation.	Teaching of Interpreting	Certificate
16.0103	Language Interpretation and Translation.	Translation Studies	Certificate
16.0103	Language Interpretation and Translation.	Interpreting and Translation Studies - Chinese	Master of Arts
16.0103	Language Interpretation and Translation.	Interpreting and Translation Studies - Spanish	Master of Arts
16.0103	Language Interpretation and Translation.	Teaching of Interpreting	Master of Arts
16.0301	Chinese Language and Literature.	Chinese Language and Culture	Bachelor of Arts
16.0301	Japanese Language and Literature.	Japanese Language and Culture	Bachelor of Arts
16.0402	Russian Language and Literature.	Russian	Bachelor of Arts
16.0501	German Language and Literature.	German	Bachelor of Arts
16.0905		Spanish	Bachelor of Arts
16.1200	Spanish Language and Literature.	Classical Studies	Bachelor of Arts
16.1200	Classics and Classical Languages, Literatures, and Linguistics, General. Classics and Classical Languages, Literatures, and Linguistics, General.	Classical Studies Classical Languages	Bachelor of Arts
16.1200	Ancient/Classical Greek Languages, Eiteratures, and Einguistics, General.	Greek	Bachelor of Arts
16.1202		Latin	Bachelor of Arts
22.0101	Latin Language and Literature. Law.	Law	Juris Doctor
22.0101	Advanced Legal Research/Studies, General.		Certificate
	,	Business Law and Compliance: Online	
22.0201	Advanced Legal Research/Studies, General.	Health Law and Policy: Online	Certificate
22.0201	Advanced Legal Research/Studies, General.	Human Resources: Online Master of Studies in Law: Online	Certificate Master of Studies in Law
22.0201	Advanced Legal Research/Studies, General.	Scientiae Juridicae Doctor	
22.0201	Advanced Legal Research/Studies, General.		Scientiae Juridicae Doctor
22.0201 22.0201	Advanced Legal Research/Studies, General. Advanced Legal Research/Studies, General.	Workplace Legal Fundamentals: Online Financial Services: Online	Certificate Certificate
22.0201	,	Master of Laws	Master of Laws
	Programs for Foreign Lawyers.		
23.0101	English Language and Literature, General.	English English	Bachelor of Arts
23.0101	English Language and Literature, General.	English	Master of Arts
24.0101	Liberal Arts and Sciences/Liberal Studies.	Liberal Arts Studies	Master of Arts
24.0102	General Studies.	Interdisciplinary Studies	Bachelor of Arts
24.0102	General Studies.	Interdisciplinary Studies	Bachelor of Acto
24.0102	General Studies.	Undeclared	Bachelor of Arts
26.0101	Biology/Biological Sciences, General.	Biology	Bachelor of Arts

OID O- 4-	OID Description	Anadomic Borono	Accord Lavel
CIP Code 26.0101	CIP Description Biology/Biological Sciences, General.	Academic Program Biology	Award Level Bachelor of Science
26.0101	Biology/Biological Sciences, General.	Biology	Master of Science
26.0101	Biology/Biological Sciences, General.	Biology	Doctor of Philosophy
26.0102	Biomedical Sciences, General	Biomedical Research	Master of Science
26.1501	Neuroscience	Health Disparities in Neuroscience Related Disorders	Master of Science
26.0203	Biophysics.	Biophysics	Bachelor of Science
26.0204	Molecular Biology	Molecular and Cellular Biology	Doctor of Philosophy
26.0210	Biochemistry and Molecular Biology.	Biochemistry and Molecular Biology	Bachelor of Science
26.0210	Biochemistry and Molecular Biology	Biochemistry and Molecular Biology	Doctor of Philosophy
26.0508	Microbiology and Immunology	Microbiology and Immunology	Doctor of Philosophy
26.0802	Molecular Genetics	Molecular Genetics and Genomics	Doctor of Philosophy
26.0901	Physiology, General	Integrative Physiology and Pharmacology	Doctor of Philosophy
26.0911	Oncology and Cancer Biology	Cancer Biology	Doctor of Philosophy
26.1201	Biotechnology	Translational Biotechnology	Master of Science
26.1201	Biotechnology	Translational Biotechnology	Certificate
26.1401	Molecular Medicine	Molecular Medicine and Translational Science	Master of Science
26.1401	Molecular Medicine	Molecular Medicine and Translational Science	Doctor of Philosophy
26.1501	Neuroscience.	Neuroscience Minor	
26.1501	Neuroscience	Neuroscience	Master of Science
26.1501	Neuroscience	Neuroscience	Doctor of Philosophy
27.0101	Mathematics, General.	Mathematics	Bachelor of Arts
27.0101	Mathematics, General	Applied Mathematics	Bachelor of Science
27.0101 27.0101	Mathematics, General	Mathematics Mathematics	Bachelor of Science Master of Science
27.0101	Mathematics, General. Statistics, General.	Statistics	Bachelor of Science
27.0501	Statistics, General.	Statistics	Master of Science
27.0501	Statistics, General.	Statistics	Bachelor of Arts
27.0601	Applied Statistics, General.	Applied Statistics	Bachelor of Science
30.1301	Medieval and Renaissance Studies.	Medieval and Early Modern Studies	Certificate
30.3301	Sustainability Studies.	Sustainability	Certificate
30.3301	Sustainability Studies.	Sustainability	Master of Arts
30.7001	Data Science, General.	Data Science	Certificate
30.7104	Financial Analytics.	Financial Technology and Analytics: Online	Master of Financial Technology and Analytics
31.0505	Exercise Science and Kinesiology.	Health and Exercise Science	Bachelor of Science
31.0505	Exercise Science and Kinesiology.	Health and Exercise Science	Master of Science
38.0101	Philosophy.	Philosophy	Bachelor of Arts
38.0201	Religion/Religious Studies.	Religious Studies	Bachelor of Arts
38.0201	Religion/Religious Studies.	Religious Studies	Master of Arts
38.0201	Religion/Religious Studies.	Religion	Master of Arts
39.0602	Divinity/Ministry.	Master of Divinity	Master of Divinity
39.0699	Theological and Ministerial Studies, Other.	Doctor of Ministry: Online	Doctor of Ministry
40.0501	Chemistry, General.	Chemistry	Bachelor of Arts
40.0501	Chemistry, General.	Chemistry	Bachelor of Science
40.0501	Chemistry, General.	Chemistry	Master of Science
40.0501	Chemistry, General.	Chemistry	Doctor of Philosophy Bachelor of Science
40.0501	Chemistry, General.	Chemistry with Concentration in Biochemistry	
40.0501 40.0501	Chemistry, General. Chemistry, General.	Chemistry with Concentration in Materials Chemistry Chemistry with Concentration in Medicinal Chemistry and Drug Discovery	Bachelor of Science Bachelor of Science
40.0301	Physics, General.	Physics	Bachelor of Arts
40.0801	Physics, General.	Physics	Bachelor of Science
40.0801	Physics, General.	Physics	Master of Science
40.0801	Physics, General.	Physics	Doctor of Philosophy
40.0801	Physics, General.	Quantum Information Sciences	Certificate
40.0801	Physics, General.	Quantum Information Sciences	Master of Science
40.0899	Physics, Other.	Structural and Computational Biophysics	Certificate
42.0101	Psychology, General.	Psychology	Bachelor of Arts
42.2799	Research and Experimental Psychology, Other.	Psychology	Master of Arts
42.2799	Research and Experimental Psychology, Other.	Psychology	Master of Science
43.0404	Cybersecurity Defense Strategy/Policy.	Cybersecurity Leadership: Online	Master of Cybersecurity Leadership
1			

CIP Code	CIP Description	Academic Program	Award Level
44.0401	Public Administration.	Public Administration: Online	Master of Public Administration
44.0501	Public Policy Analysis, General.	Public Policy and Data Analytics: Online	Master of Public Policy and Data Analytics
45.0201	Anthropology, General.	Anthropology	Bachelor of Arts
45.0601	Economics, General.	Economics	Bachelor of Arts
45.0603	Econometrics and Quantitative Economics.	Economics	Bachelor of Science
45.1001	Political Science and Government, General.	Politics and International Affairs	Bachelor of Arts
45.1101	Sociology, General.	Sociology	Bachelor of Arts
50.0501	Drama and Dramatics/Theatre Arts, General.	Theatre	Bachelor of Arts
50.0607	Documentary Production.	Documentary Film	Master of Arts
50.0607	Documentary Production.	Documentary Film	Master of Fine Arts
50.0607	Documentary Production.	Content Creation & Strategic Storytelling	Master of Arts
50.0702	Fine/Studio Arts, General.	Studio Art	Bachelor of Arts
50.0703	Art History, Criticism and Conservation.	Art History	Bachelor of Arts
50.0901	Music, General.	Music	Bachelor of Arts
51.0701	Health/Health Care Administration/Management.	Health Administration: Online	Master of Health Administration
51.0701	Health/Health Care Adminstration/Management	Healthcare Leadership	Master Healthcare Leadership
51.0912	Physician Assistant	Physician Assistant	Master of Medical Science
51.0912	Physician Associate/Assistant	Doctor of Medical Science	Doctor of Medical Science
51.1102	Pre-Medicine/Pre-Medical Studies	Biomeical Science	Master of Science
51.1201	Medicine	Doctor of Medicine	Doctor of Medicine
51.1402	Clinical and Translational Science	Translational and Health System Science	Master of Science
51.1402	Clinical and Translational Science	Translational and Health System Science	Certificate
51.1501	Substance Abuse/Addiction Counseling	Addiction Research and Clinical Health	Master of Science
51.1509	Genetic Counseling/Counselor	Genetic Counseling	Master of Science
51.2205	Health/Medical Physics	Medical Physics	Master of Science
51.2205	Health/Medical Physics	Medical Physics	Doctor of Philosophy
51.2205	Health/Medical Physics	Medical Physics	Certificate
51.2509	Comparative and Laboratory Animal Medicine	Comparative Medicine	Master of Science
51.2706	Medical Informatics.	Health Informatics: Online	Master of Health Informatics
51.3201	Bioethics/Medical Ethics.	Bioethics	Certificate
51.3201	Bioethics/Medical Ethics.	Clinical Bioethics	Certificate
51.3201	Bioethics/Medical Ethics.	Biomedical Research Ethics	Certificate
51.3201 51.3804	Bioethics/Medical Ethics.	Bioethics	Master of Arts
	Nurse Anesthetist	Nurse Anesthesia	Doctor of Nursing Practice
51.3818 52.0101	Nursing Practice Business/Commerce, General.	Doctor of Nursing Practice Business and Enterprise Management	Doctor of Nursing Practice Bachelor of Science
52.0101	Business Administration and Management, General.	Management: Charlotte Evening	Master of Business Administration
52.0201	Business Administration and Management, General.	Management: Charlotte Hybrid	Master of Business Administration
52.0201	Business Administration and Management, General.	Management: Online	Master of Business Administration
52.0201	Business Administration and Management, General.	Management: Winston-Salem Evening	Master of Business Administration
52.0210	Research and Development Management	Clinical Research Management	Master of Science
52.0210	Project Management.	Project Management: Online	Master of Project Management
52.0211	Project Management.	Project Management: Online	Certificate
52.0215	Risk Management.	Enterprise Risk Management: Online	Master of Enterprise Risk Management
52.0301	Accounting.	Accountancy	Bachelor of Science
52.0801	Finance, General.	Finance	Bachelor of Science
52.1301	Management Science.	Business Analytics	Master of Science in Business Analytics
52.1301	Management Science.	Business Analytics: Online	Master of Science in Business Analytics
52.1301	Management Science.	Decision Analytics	Bachelor of Science
52.1399	Management Sciences and Quantitative Methods, Other.	Accounting Analytics	Master of Science in Accountancy
52.1399	Management Sciences and Quantitative Methods, Other.	General Management	Master of Science in Management
52.1404	Digital Marketing.	Digital Marketing: Online	Master of Digital Marketing
52.1404	Digital Marketing.	Digital Marketing & Analytics: Online	Certificate
54.0101	History, General.	History	Bachelor of Arts